
 
 

2024-2025 O-LAB Staff by Campus  
 

Campus O-LAB Staff Email 
Austin HS Jimmy Love  Jimmy.love@fortbendisd.gov  

Bush HS 
William Hardee  
Monique Obey 

William.hardee@fortbendisd.gov 
Monique.obey@fortbendisd.gov  

Clements HS Dallas Killingsworth Dallas.killingsworth@fortbendisd.gov 
Crawford HS  Latasha Micheaux  latasha.micheaux@fortbendisd.gov  
Dulles HS Cara Guillaume kasha.williams@fortbendisd.gov  
Elkins HS Carla Booth Carla.booth@fortbendisd.gov  

MR Wood 
Katrina Buchanan,  
Point of Contact  Katrina.buchanan@fortbendisd.gov  

Hightower HS Josephine Vaccaro 
Josephine.vacarro@fortbendisd.gov 
Colonious.mcneal@fortbendis.gov  

JJAEP Anthony McGraw Anthony.mcgraw@fortbendisd.gov 

Kempner HS Darius Oliver Darius.oliver@fortbendisd.gov  
Marshall HS Nia McElroy  Nia.mcelroy@fortbendisd.gov 
Progressive HS Alexis Wilson  Alexis.wilson@fortbendisd.gov 
Ridge Point HS Melissa Noel  Melissa.noel@fortbendisd.gov  
Travis HS Karen Blake Karen.blake@fortbendisd.gov 
Willowridge HS Buddy Hardin buddy.hardin@fortbendisd.gov  
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